KA6126 - MEN'S QUILTED JACKET

KA6126 MEN'S QUILTED JACKET (IED)

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Black/Black . Mossy Green/Black

10

73

52
65.50

. Navy/Black

10

75

55
66.75

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

Outer: 100% polyester pongee

Inner: 100 % polyester taffeta

Zip fastening concealed beneath press stud placket
2 double front pockets with press stud flaps

1 inner pocket

Press stud shoulder yoke

Corduroy trim on cuffs, hem, elbows, inside neck and reverse side of pocket flap

2 slits with press studs at back
Press studs on cuffs
Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX® N° CQ 1007/8, IFTH

Suggested Decoration:
Embroidery

Certifications:

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
China

@ B ==X

[E52024 : p. 619

L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
10 10 10 10 10
77 79 81 83 85
58 61 64 67 70
68 69.25 70.50 71.75 73

12 Jul 2025 13:00:51

Page 1 of 1



	KA6126 MEN'S QUILTED JACKET Outlet
	MAIN FEATURES
	SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)
	COLORS:

