KA6126 MEN'S QUILTED JACKET Outlet



KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

Outer: 100% polyester pongee Inner: 100 % polyester taffeta

Zip fastening concealed beneath press stud placket

2 double front pockets with press stud flaps

1 inner pocket

Press stud shoulder yoke

Corduroy trim on cuffs, hem, elbows, inside neck and reverse side of pocket flap

2 slits with press studs at back

Press studs on cuffs

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX® N° CQ 1007/8, IFTH

Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery

Certifications:



Country Of Origin:



2024 : **p. 619**



SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
Pcs./€	10	10	10	10	10	10	10
Body Length (A)	73	75	77	79	81	83	85
Chest Width (B)	52	55	58	61	64	67	70
Sleeve Length (C)	65.50	66.75	68	69.25	70.50	71.75	73



COLORS:

Black/Black Mossy Green/Black Navy/Black

12 Jul 2025 13:00:51 Page 1 of 1